

Bill to: INNOVATIVE LOGISTICS SERVICES, INC. PO Box 560206, Macedonia, OH, 44056 Invoice Date: 01/19/2024 Invoice #: 135480 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 02/19/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
01/18/2024		1085 Dearborn Drive, Worthington, OH, USA - 3950 Powhatan Rd, Clayton, NC, USA			
			1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00

TOTAL

\$1,800.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

1/18/2024

				DISPATC		ATION		
l	Riki Transı Burbank, II 708-303-5	_	n Inc.	708-303-5150	MCID: Reference: Trailer:	86875	Driver: Cell: Truck:	
		Load In	fo		The F	ollowing Pay Is A	uthorized For This	Load
Pieces: Space: Act Wgt: As Wgt: Value:	56 0 23408 23408	Miles: Pallet Type: Traile	s: OTR	Pay (Load		Pay Type Flat	Rate 1,800.00 Total	Total 1,800.00 1,800.00
Stop	From	То	Name Address		City Phone	St Zip	Ref Contact	Appt Appt Ref
1 PU		1/18 12:00	WORTHINGTO	DN CYLINDERS	Worthington	OH 430	85	No
2 Del	1/19 08:00	1/19 15:00	FLUorofusion \$ 3950 Powhata	Specialsty Chem n RD	ical Clayton	NC 275	20	No
Commod	dity		scription			Pieces	Weight	
Freight -	All Kinds					56	23,408	
					Totals	56	23,408	

 This rate is all-inclusive 2. Driver must contact Innovative if any deviation in this schedule occurs 3. Check calls must be given to Innovative by 10 am daily 4. This contract is for the assigned carrier only. No double brokering 5. Absolutely no advances will be given under any circumstances 6. If any requirements (ie p/u time, del time, straps etc) are not met, rate is subject to reduction. 7. All singed POD's are required to be sent in within 24 hours of delivery, or rate is subject to reduction. 8. Please note, if there is any delay, it must be reported 30 mins prior to the two hour mark for detention to be approved. It must be reported to us in writing. We have to have a chance to notify the customer of the delay at the shipper or receiver.

1. Loading time does not begin until driver has signed in at the shipper or receiver and notified Innovative of the time 2. There will be no detention given if the driver arrives more than 5 minutes late for scheduled pick-up or delivery appointment 3. Invoice, signed/complete BOL must be clean/clear and signed rate confirmation can be emailed to Accounting@innlogistics.com for payment 4. If emailing paperwork please reference Innovative's Load number in the subject line

Christian Leitenberger

Innovative Logistics Services Inc

1/18/24 DATE:

Marcus Nikolic

Riki Transportation Inc.

1/18/24 DATE:



	ies					
arrier: Innovative Logistics Services Received, subject to the classifications and law		NNL t on the date of the is:	sue of this Bill of La	ding		LNO.
A Columbus, OH	01/18/2024From	Worthington C	ylinders Cor	poration	345	5036
e property described below in apparent good order except as noted (contrarts and s contracts are meaning any person or composition in possession of the property un a mutually opred as to each carrier of all or any of said peoperty own at or any p bipacitie at the terms and constitutions of the Undown Domestic Straight Bill of Lading seaflication or tartifi if this is a motor carrier shipment, upper hereby certifies that his is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said of conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and each S	der contract) agress to camp to its ontion of each mute to destination gast both (1) in Unitern Traget (al bit of lading, including those or eigns	s usual place of delivery at said rand as to each party at any ti Classification in effect on the d	d destination if on its route o me interested in all or any o ate hereoit. If this is a reil or	(handse to deliver to a f said property that eve reil water ahipmant, or reil opverns the transpo	nother carries on the tools to said y services to be performed hereux (2) In the applicable motor carris wition of this shipment, and the sa	desination, vder shall be r id terms
H FLUOROFUSION SPECIAL 3950 POWHATANRD CLAYTON NC 27520 T 0	TY CHEMICA	3246 Load	No / Seal No 7 / 5894478 Number 86439	• Worth • % US • Via Ti	Freight Bill to: hington Enterprises Bank Transportation S he Internet pany Key = WIC	
bject to Section 7 of Conditions of apticates Bill of Lading. If this ipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the neignor, the consignore shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without yment of freight and all other lawful charges.	requires that the bill of la NOTE - Where the rate specifically in writing the	Netween two ports by a ca ding shall state whether is is dependent on value, sh agreed declared value of operty is hereby specifical	is carrier's or shipper's hippers are required to s the property. The agree	weight. "TO BE P state ed or	are to be prepaid, write or REPAID	stamp here:
1	Per	(Signature of Caraligner)			TREFAID	
(Signature of Consigner)		Order Number	Customer PO		Quantity (cyls)	Weight (It
escription efrigerantCyl 125 (9.5"/12")		3786439	WOR0124MT		2,800	28,392
Cylinders expendable (non-refilable or non-reusable), per DOT Specification	n 39, for shipping air, g	SubTota gases, or liquids und		2,800 uminum or	28,392
Cylinders expendable (non-refilable or non-reusable steel. NMFC 41145 Sub 2; Class: 125	e), per DOT Specification	n 39, for shipping air, g				20,392
steel	e), per DOT Specification			der pressure, alu	uminum or	20,332
steel. NMFC 41145 Sub 2; Class: 125 2,800	e), per DOT Specification		gases, or liquids und	der pressure, alu	uminum or	28,392
steel. NMFC 41145 Sub 2; Class: 125 2,800		-	gases, or liquids und	der pressure, alu	uminum or 0 400PSI	
steel. NMFC 41145 Sub 2, Class: 125 2,800 Vend SKU #: 434068 Totals: <u>2,800 Pieces 0</u> Material covered by this Bill of Lading has been loa consignor assumes no responsibility therefore. (Ap	Cartons	28 Pallets	gases, or liquids und	der pressure, all	2,800	28,392
steel. NMFC 41145 Sub 2; Class: 125 2,800 Vend SKU #: 434068 Totals: 2,800 Pieces 0 Material covered by this Bill of Lading has been loa consignor assumes no responsibility therefore. (Ap	Cartons	28_Pallets	gases, or liquids und	der pressure, all	2,800	28,392 d the Ag
steel. NMFC 41145 Sub 2, Class: 125 2,800	Cartons	28 Pallets	pases, or liquids und	der pressure, all	ninum or 0 400PSI 2,800	28,392 d the Ag

	Innovative Logistics Services Received, subject to the classifications and law	the second second					^{3/l no.} 55036
At Colu	mbus, OH	01/18/2024Fro	Worthington C	Cylinders Corpor	ation	540	00000
contract as may mutually agreed bjoct to all the ter stification or tari pper hereby cert	bed below in apparent good order except as noted (contents and ening any person or corporation in possession of the property unit d as to each carrier of all or any of said peopenty over all or any p ma and conditions of the Unitern Donnealic Streight Bill of Lading fif this is a motor carrier shipmant. Else stat ha is a familiar with all the terms and conditions of the sai hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and as	der contract) egrees is carry to ortion of said route to destination a set forth (1) in Uniform Freigh id bill of lading, including those	its usual place of delivery at sai ion and as to each party at any ti at Classification in effect on the d	d destination! on its route otherwis me interestad in all or any of said pr ate hereof. If this is a rail or rail-wat the classificationor tariff which gove	a to deliver to another cam openty that avery service to for shipmant, or (2) in the s ama the transportion of this	er on the route to say be performed hereu pplicable motor carri- shipment, and the s	d desination. Inder shall be or aid terma
S	- FLUOROFUSION SPECIAL	TYCHEMICA			Send Freight		
н	3950 POWHATANRD	TONEMICA	Trailer	No / Seal No	Worthington E		•
P	CLAYTON NC 27520			/ 5894478	% US Bank T Via The Intern	ransportation S	olutions •
T O				Number 96439	Company I		Y3
bject to Secti ipment is to b nsignor, the c The camer s iyment of freig	on 7 of Conditions of apliicalbe Bill of Lading. If this e delivered to the consignee without recourse on the onsignor shall sign the following statement: hall not make delivery of this shipment without hit and all other lawful charges.	requires that the bill of I NOTE - Where the rate specifically in writing the	e is dependent on value, sh e agreed declared value of	rrier by water, the law is carrier's or shipper's weigh ippers are required to state the property. The agreed or lystated by the shipper to be -		prepaid, write or	stamp here:
y	(Begrature of Consigner)	Per	(Signature of Consignor)	2	_		
			Order Number	Customer PO	Qu	antity (cyls)	Weight (lbs)
escription			Order Number				
	ntCyl125 (9.5"/12")) aar DOT Saarificatio	3786439	WOR0124MT SubTotals:		2,800 2,800	28,392 28,392
Cylind steel. NMFC), per DOT Specificatio	3786439	WOR0124MT SubTotals:	essure, aluminum o	2,800 2,800 or	
Cylind steel. NMFC	ntCyl 125 (9.5"/12") ers expendable (non-refillable or non-reusable 41145 Sub 2; Class: 125 800 Vend SKU #: 434068), per DOT Specificatio	3786439	WOR0124MT SubTotals: gases, or liquids under pro	essure, aluminum o	2,800 2,800 or	
Cylind Steel NMFC 2,1	ntCyl125 (9.5"/12") ers expendable (non-refillable or non-reusable : 41145 Sub 2; Class: 125 800 Vend SKU #: 434068	ж. 	3786439 on 39, for shipping air, s	WOR0124MT SubTotals: gases, or liquids under pro	essure, aluminum o	2,800 2,800	28,392
Cylind steel. NMFC 2,1 Totals:	htCyl125 (9.5"/12") ers expendable (non-refillable or non-reusable 41145 Sub 2; Class: 125 800 Vend SKU #: 434068 	Cartons	3786439 on 39, for shipping air, g 28 Pallets	WOR0124MT SubTotals: gases, or liquids under pro-	essure, aluminum o	2,800 2,800 or 2,800	28,392 28,392
Cylind steel. NMFC 2,1 Totals:	ers expendable (non-refillable or non-reusable 41145 Sub 2; Class: 125 800 Vend SKU #: 434068 2,800 Pieces 0 vered by this Bill of Lading has been for	Cartons	3786439 on 39, for shipping air, g 28 Pallets	WOR0124MT SubTotals: gases, or liquids under pro-	essure, aluminum o	2,800 2,800 or 2,800	28,392 28,392
Cylind steel. NMFC 2,1 Totals: Material co consignor	ers expendable (non-refillable or non-reusable 41145 Sub 2; Class: 125 800 Vend SKU #: 434068 2,800 Pieces 0 vered by this Bill et Lading has been ba assumes no responsibility therefore. (Apr	Cartons	3786439 on 39, for shipping air, g 28 Pallets	WOR0124MT SubTotals: gases, or liquids under pro-	essure, aluminum o	2,800 2,800 or 2,800	28,392 28,392 d the
Cylind steel. NMFC 2,1 Totals: Material co consignor Worthin	htCyl 125 (9.5"/12") ers expendable (non-refillable or non-reusable 41145 Sub 2; Class: 125 800 Vend SKU #: 434068 2,800 Pieces 0 2,800 Pieces 0 overed by this Bill of Lading has been for assumes no responsibility therefore. (Apr agton Cylinders Corporation	Cartons	3786439 on 39, for shipping air, g 28 Pallets	WOR0124MT SubTotals: gases, or liquids under pro- 9.5* ARCTIC EAGLE	essure, aluminum d 410A 60/40 400PSI	2,800 2,800 or 2,800	28,392 28,392 d the Agen
efrigerar Cylind steel. NMFC 2,1 Totals: Totals: Material co consignor Worthin Per	htCyl 125 (9.5"/12") ers expendable (non-refillable or non-reusable 41145 Sub 2; Class: 125 800 Vend SKU #: 434068 2,800 Pieces 0 2,800 Pieces 0 overed by this Bill of Lading has been for assumes no responsibility therefore. (Apr agton Cylinders Corporation	Cartons	3786439 on 39, for shipping air, g 28 Pallets 28 Pallets truck at carrier's direction ar only.)	WOR0124MT SubTotals: gases, or liquids under pro- 9.5* ARCTIC EAGLE	essure, aluminum d 410A 60/40 400PSI ce with driver's in	2,800 2,800 or 2,800	28,392 28,392 d the Ager

.